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 GSU National Pan 

Hellenic Council 
Alpha Kappa Alpha 
Alpha Theta Chaper 

 MaKayla Robinson 
870-314-4501 
kaylaaa_danielle@yahoo.com 

Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu 

Represents the interest of Nine 
members  
of the NPHC, AKA, AFA, DST, IPT, 
KAP, 
 OPP, PBS,  SGR, SPB 
 

1. Alpha Kappa 
Alpha 
 

 MaKayla Robinson 

870-314-4501 

kaylaaa_danielle@yahoo.com 

Mrs. Sharon Perkins 

318-274-6115 

persinss@gram.edu   

To cultivate and encourage high 
scholastic and ethical standards, 
promote unity and friendship among 
college women, to study and help 
alleviate problems 

2. Alpha Phi Alpha 
Delta Sigma 

 Cameron Jackson 

205-381-2166 

Cjacks55@gsumail.gram.edu 

Kindrell Plains 

318-436-8131 

plainsk@gram.edu 

Develop leaders, promote 
brotherhood  
and academic excellence 

3. Delta Sigma Theta 
Delta Iota 

Ajaya Miller 

318-560-2985 

318-655-6374 

Arc21416@gmail.com  

Dr. Jacqueline 
Garrison  

318-274-3300 

garrisonj@gram.edu 

 

To promote educational 
development,  
international awareness and 
involvement,  
physical and mental health, political  
awareness and involvement 

4. Iota Phi Theta Malcolm Melton 

318-57-5224 

Malcolmmelton10@gmail.com 

Terrell Briggs 

909 826 9225 

briggst@gmail.com 

briggst@gram.edu  

The development and perpetuation 
of scholarship, leadership, 
citizenship, fidelity and brotherhood 
among men. 

5. Kappa Alpha Psi 
Gamma Psi 

Deante Gibson 

337-967-2395 

Deantegibson1@gmail.com  

Dr. Gavin Hamms 

hammsg@gram.edu 

318-274-3358 

To encourage honorable 
achievement in  
all fields of endeavor 

6. Omega Psi Phi 
Gamma Gamma  

 Cristen Berry  

214604-5136 

Cris_berry4@yahoo.com  

Mr. Terrence Bradford 

318-274-2467 

bradfordt@gram.edu  

To better the community by 
providing  
quality community service 

7. Phi Beta Sigma 
8. Xi Chapter 

Railyn Rhodes 

713-321-8270 

rhodesrailyn@yahoo.com 

Ms. Vernita Young 

931-529-4617 

youngv@gram.edu  

Culture, for service, service for 
humanity 

9. Sigma Gamma 
Rho 

TBA Dr. Gaberyl Wesley 

318274-3166 

wesleyg@gram.edu 
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10.  Zeta Phi Beta 

Psi Beta 

De Neya Houser 

702334-6434 

dhouser204@gmail.com  

Ms. Vernita Young 

931-529-4617 

youngv@gram.edu  

To emanate scholarship, service,  

sisterly love and finer womanhood 
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